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BEHIND

Don't try so hard, the best things come when you least expect them to.
SMILE JUST BEHIND US



BEHIND
Extrusion/Solid/Transparent monocolor

2022 Mido Collection

UD4-0255

UD4-0256

UD4-0257

UD4-0258

UD4-0259

UD4-0260

UN-0586

UN-0587

UN-0588

UN-0589

UN-0590

UA5

Product Code

Front Temple

140x1400mm 170x1400mm
138-145mm
168-175mm

1400-1410mm

6.0mm 4.0mm
6.0-6.2mm
4.0-4.2mm

ToleranceFront

Standard Sizes

Thickness

Temple

Front:

Temple:

6.0

140

170

4.0

UD4-0256

UD4-0255

UD4-0257

UD4-0258

UD4-0259

UD4-0260


